



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.35255 of 2025

Soudamini Mallick

.... ***Petitioner***

Mr. S.K.Dash, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors.

.... ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. G.Tripathy, AGA

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
15.04.2026

Order No.

- 06.
1. It is unfortunate that Government Counsel is unable to get instructions in the matter despite repeated directions.
 2. Opposite Party No.3, i.e. the Mining Officer, Cuttack is directed to appear before this Court on 30th April 2026.
 3. List this matter on 30th April 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

S.Das